

## ALAMEDA SOCCER CLUB ASC Team Sponsorship Form for the Fall 2022/Spring 2023 Season

Thank you for taking the time to consider sponsoring our Alameda youth soccer team. We play in the competitive Norcal soccer league of the California Youth Soccer Association, and we represent the Islanders program of the Alameda Soccer Club (ASC).

Funds received from our sponsors help provide uniforms and equipment, offset the costs of tournaments, and augment funds provided by parents and community fundraising. Your support is crucial to our success in providing a healthy and constructive activity for our youth. ASC is the largest youth sports organization in Alameda with over 100 teams and 1,300 players participating annually.

Two options are available for sponsorship: League and Team

**League Sponsorship** (check one): \_\_\_\_ Diamond \$3,000 \_\_\_ Platinum \$2,000 \_\_\_ Gold \$1,000 League sponsors will be recognized as a generous community supporter with a permanent banner for the year at Hornet Field, as well as on our website. In addition, League Sponsors will receive a wall plaque demonstrating your support.

Team Sponsorship (check one):Single Season \$275 (Recreational Team)Full Year \$475 (Select/Competitive Team)

Team sponsors support an Alameda youth soccer team and support our thriving community program. Team sponsors will receive a wall plaque and will be recognized as a supporter on our website.

We appreciate your generosity and continued support of our young Islanders athletes. By making a tax-deductible donation to the Islanders United Team, you become an important part of our community and help make the ASC and Islanders United team a success! Alameda Soccer Club is a non-profit organization (Tax ID#: 94-3135721). Please make checks payable to "Alameda Soccer Club" and send to Alameda Soccer Club at the address below:

Sponsor Name:

Sponsor Contact:

Telephone:

Email:

Coach's Name:

Sponsored:

Team Level (Recreational or Select):

Team Age Group:

Thank you for your support! If you have any questions, I can be reached at 415.215.5176 or email at <u>chlitman@gmail.com</u>. Once your form and check are received you will be contacted regarding the posting of your logo and a link to your business on the ASC website.

Regards,

Chad Vaughn Sponsorship Coordinator

*Alameda Soccer Club* 875-A Island Drive #326, Alameda, CA 94502 www.alamedasoccer.org